
APRIL 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

 1 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Relax-A-Crafting Station (Craft Room)
2:00 Bingo: Prizes Galore (Dining Room)
3:30 Jeopardy! (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Golf (Dining Room)

 2 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
10:30 NewTrax Shuttle Bus (Lobby)

1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness Room)
2:00 Nail Painting & Hand Massages (Craft

Room)
2:00 Dominoes (Dining Room)
3:00 Live Music & Tasty Treats (Dining Room)
6:00 Dice: 6-5-4 (Dining Room)

 3 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)

1:00 Family Feud (Village North)
2:30 Rosary, Prayer & Communion (Chapel)
3:30 Root Beer Floats & Random Trivia

(Village North)
6:00 Cards: Help Your Neighbor (Dining

Room)

 4 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Grief Conversations (Chapel)

1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness Room)
2:00 Documentary: Life on The International

Space Station (Fitness Room)
2:00 Journeying! (Chapel)
3:30 Word Games (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: 500 (Dining Room)

 5 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Balloon Volleyball (Fitness Room)
2:00 Bingo: Quarters (Dining Room)
3:30 Happy Hour and Trivia (Village North)
6:00 Cards: Nickels (Dining Room)

 6 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)
3:30 St. Peters Shuttle Bus (Lobby)
6:00 Cards: Cribbage (Dining Room)

 7 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)

 8 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Relax-A-Crafting Station (Craft Room)
2:00 Bingo: Prizes Galore (Dining Room)
3:30 Jeopardy! (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Golf (Dining Room)

 9 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
10:30 NewTrax Shuttle Bus (Lobby)

1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness Room)
2:00 Nail Painting & Hand Massages (Craft

Room)
2:00 Dominoes (Dining Room)
3:30 Hangman (Fitness Room)
6:00 Dice: 6-5-4 (Dining Room)

 10 10:00 St. Marks Service (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Family Feud (Village North)
2:30 Rosary (Chapel)
3:00 Live Music & Tasty Treats (Dining Room)
6:00 Cards: Help Your Neighbor (Dining Room)

 11 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness

Room)
2:00 Journeying! (Chapel)
3:30 Word Games (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: 500 (Dining Room)

 12 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Balloon Volleyball (Fitness Room)
2:00 Bingo: Quarters (Dining Room)
3:30 Happy Hour and Trivia (Village North)
6:00 Cards: Nickels (Dining Room)

 13 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Cooking Class: Cowboy Caviar

(Castle Cafe)
2:00 Game Hour (Village North)
2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Documentary: Man's First Friend (Fitness

Room)
3:30 St. Peters Shuttle Bus (Lobby)
6:00 Cards: Cribbage (Dining Room)

 14 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)

 15 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Relax-A-Crafting Station (Craft Room)
2:00 Bingo: Prizes Galore (Dining Room)
3:30 Jeopardy! (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Golf (Dining Room)

 16 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
10:30 NewTrax Shuttle Bus (Lobby)

1:00 Forklift Racing Scrimmage (Fitness Room)
2:00 Nail Painting & Hand Massages (Craft

Room)
2:00 Dominoes (Dining Room)
3:30 Hangman (Fitness Room)
6:00 Dice: 6-5-4 (Dining Room)

 17 10:00 IL Resident Council (Streetcar)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
11:00 AL Resident Council (Fitness Room)

1:00 Family Feud (Village North)
2:30 Rosary, Prayer & Communion (Chapel)
3:00 April Birthday Party! (Dining Room)
6:00 Cards: Help Your Neighbor (Dining

Room)

 18 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Grief Conversations (Chapel)

1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness Room)
2:00 Journeying! (Chapel)
3:30 Word Games (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: 500 (Dining Room)

 19 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
11:00 Outing: Spring Flower Show at Como

Zoo (Lobby)
1:00 Balloon Volleyball (Fitness Room)
1:00 The Really Big Show (Chapel)
2:00 Bingo: Quarters (Dining Room)
3:30 Happy Hour and Trivia (Village North)
6:00 Movie: The Holdovers (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Nickels (Dining Room)

 20 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)
3:30 St. Peters Shuttle Bus (Lobby)
6:00 Cards: Cribbage (Dining Room)

 21 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)

 22 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Relax-A-Crafting Station (Craft Room)
2:00 Bingo: Prizes Galore (Dining Room)
3:30 Jeopardy! (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Golf (Dining Room)

 23 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
10:30 NewTrax Shuttle Bus (Lobby)

1:00 Forklift Racing Match (Fitness Room)
2:00 Nail Painting & Hand Massages (Craft

Room)
2:00 Dominoes (Dining Room)
3:30 Hangman (Fitness Room)
6:00 Dice: 6-5-4 (Dining Room)

 24 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
11:00 Outing: Treasure Island Casino (Lobby)

1:00 Senior Lifesaving Course (Fitness Room)
2:30 Rosary (Chapel)
3:00 St. Peters Mass (Chapel)
3:30 Ultimate Food Taste Test (Village North)
6:00 Cards: Help Your Neighbor (Dining Room)

 25 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Forklift Racing Practice (Fitness

Room)
2:00 Journeying! (Chapel)
3:30 Word Games (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: 500 (Dining Room)

 26 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)

1:00 Balloon Volleyball (Fitness Room)
1:00 The Really Big Show (Chapel)
2:00 Bingo: Quarters (Dining Room)
3:30 Happy Hour and Trivia (Village North)
6:00 Cards: Nickels (Dining Room)

 27 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
1:00 Painting Garden Rocks (Craft

Room)
2:00 Game Hour (Village North)
2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Pictionary (Fitness Room)
3:30 St. Peters Shuttle Bus (Lobby)
6:00 Cards: Cribbage (Dining Room)

 28 10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle
Cafe)

1:00 Outing: MN Nice
Cream (Lobby)

2:00 Wii Bowling (Chapel)
3:00 Game Hour (Village North)

 29 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness
Room)

10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
12:30 Relax-A-Crafting Station (Craft Room)
2:00 Bingo: Prizes Galore (Dining Room)
3:30 Jeopardy! (Fitness Room)
6:00 Cards: Golf (Dining Room)

 30 10:00 Exercise Class (Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee Chat (Castle Cafe)
10:30 NewTrax Shuttle Bus (Lobby)

1:00 Forklift Racing Match (Fitness Room)
2:00 Nail Painting & Hand Massages (Craft

Room)
2:00 Dominoes (Dining Room)
3:00 Live Music & Tasty Treats (Dining Room)
6:00 Dice: 6-5-4 (Dining Room)


